www.scenic-seals.com / 41
PATENTED
LD 388
TM
/ 389
TM
STANDARD DIN/ANSI
DUAL CARTRIDGE SEALS

Pumps, Incorported. │ Sulzer® - Sulzer Freres, Societe Anonyme. │ Netzsch® - Erich Netzsch Gmbh & Co. │ Allweiler® -
Allweiler Ag. │ Warman® – Weir Group Plc. │ Robbins & Myers® - Robbins & Myers, Inc. │ Mono® - Mono Creators Inc.
Copyright © 2016 Scenic Precise Element Inc.
SCENIC PRECISE ELEMENT INC. No.5, Sin-Jhan Rd., Chian-Jhen District, Kaohsiung City 80672, Taiwan
Tel : (886-7) 811-1359      Fax : (886-7) 822-1033
Email : service@scenic-seals.com  │ scenic@scenic-seals.com
2016/5_REV_1
Technical Specifications
LD 388TM / 389TM - Big bore / Taper bore sizes in inches
Seal Code Shaft D
D2
D3 L3
 L4 MIN. L5
D4 W
MIN. MAX. LD 388TM LD 389TM MIN.
388B-1375 1.375 2.875 3.023 5.236 1.579 1.930
Each less
than
corresponding
LD 388's
2.110 3.543 0.551
388B-1750 1.750 3.500 3.925 6.457 1.634 2.050 2.224 4.252 0.689
388B-1875 1.875 3.625 3.734 6.457 1.634 2.050 2.224 4.252 0.689
388B-2125 2.125 3.875 4.250 7.087 1.693 2.070 2.402 4.803 0.709
388B-2500 2.500 4.500 4.750 7.756 1.811 2.421 2.402 5.394 0.709
388B-2625 2.625 4.500 4.750 7.756 1.811 2.345 2.402 5.394 0.709
388B-2750 2.750 4.500 4.875 7.756 1.811 2.345 2.402 5.394 0.709
W
BO
D
3